[Digitare qui]
ALL RANGE OF GARAGE EQUIPMENT
ORANGE LINE
[Digitare qui]
At MO-TEC SRL, headquartered in Reggio Emilia, Italy, we specialize in
garage equipment. As pioneers in our field, we take pride in our status as
the world's first company to introduce battery-powered lifts. Holding
patents for this innovative technology in both Italy and Europe, we have

supplied with the operating handle.
PRODUCT CODE Capacity [ton]
Capacity on
1° piston
[ton]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
MBT-15 1,5 4 160 200 360 145X115 5
MBT-15/P (with plate) 1,5 4 190 200 390 145X115 5,5
MBT-30 3 5 170 210 380 145X115 6
MBT-30B (with plate) 3 5 140 145 285 145X115 5
MBT-50  5 10 225 275 500 170X145 11
MBT-100  10 20 230 310 540 195X170 14
MBT-100B (low profile) 10 20 180 205 385 200X170 12
MBT-150 15 25 230 310 540 200X170 18
MBT-200 20 30 230 310 540 200X170 20
MBT-250 25 40 240 310 550 235X210 22
11 ORANGE LINE
MANUAL TROLLEY JACK SERIES MBV
Series MBV
Single piston jack with screw

C
[mm]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
MB-30 3 215 150 - 365 145X115 5
MB-30/P 3 245 175 - 420 145X115 5,5
MB-50/P 5 255 180 - 435 145X115 7,5
MBV-30 3 215 150 80 445 145X115 5
MBV-50 5 220 145 85 450 145X115 6,5
MBV-50B 5 140 70 35 245 145X115 5,5
MBV-80 8 250 180 85 515 145X115 7,5
MBV-100 10 250 170 100 520 170X145 11,5
MBV-120 12 155 70 60 285 170X145 10
MBV-150 15 270 190 100 560 170X145 13
MBV-200 20 275 190 100 565 195X170 15,5
MBV-200 20 280 190 100 570 195X170 18
MBV-300 30 280 190 100 570 200X170 20
MBV-400 40 280 190 100 570 235X210 25
MBV-500 50 280 190 100 570 235X210 30
12 ORANGE LINE
PIT JACK
PIT JACK
13 ORANGE LINE

[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
G
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
MPM-100 10 1900 900 550 200 1100 125 500 146
MPM-150 15 1950 980 570 200 1100 150 500 177
MPM-200 20 2000 1030 620 200 1100 150 500 185
MPM-300 30 2050 1100 710 200 1150 150 650 300
MPM-500 50 2130 1200 810 200 1150 180 750 400
22 ORANGE LINE
HYDRAULIC PRESS SERIES MPMA
Series MPMA
Single speed Hydraulic manual press with moving piston

[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
G
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
MPMA-100/L 10 1300 860 550 180 550 125 500 105
MPMA-100 10 1900 870 550 180 1100 125 500 117
MPMA-150 15 1950 930 570 180 1100 150 500 148
MPMA-200 20 2000 1000 620 180 1100 150 500 160
MPMA-300 30 2130 1200 700 200 1100 180 650 255
MPMA-500 50 2300 1300 800 200 1050 180 750 395
23 ORANGE LINE
HYDRAULIC PRESS SERIES MPMC
Series MPMC
Double speed Hydraulic manual press

[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
G
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
MPMC-100 10 1300 860 550 180 550 125 500 100
MPMC-100L 10 1900 870 550 180 1100 125 500 115
MPMC-150 15 1950 930 570 180 1100 150 500 145
MPMC-200 20 2000 1000 620 180 1100 150 500 157
MPMC-300 30 2130 1200 700 200 1150 180 650 250
MPMC-500 50 2300 1300 800 200 1100 180 750 385
MPMC-700 70 2300 1350 920 200 1000 250 750 690
MPMC-1000 100 2300 1530 1020 200 1000 250 850 950
24 ORANGE LINE
HYDRAULIC PRESS SERIES MPMF
Series MPMF
Manual press for mobil workshops

26 ORANGE LINE
HYDRAULIC PRESS SERIES MPEC
PRODUCT CODE
Ram Storke
[mm]
Rapid gearbox
capacity [LT.]
Slow gearbox
capacity [LT.]
Rapid approach speed
[mm/sec]
Slow approach
speed [mm/sec]
MPEC-100 280 5,2 0,8 28 3
MPEC-200 280 8,4 1,2 28 3
MPEC-300 300 15,5 1,5 28 3
MPEC-500 300 22 2,5 28 3
MPEC-700 300 32 3,5 28 3
MPEC-1000 300 38 4,5 28 3
MPEC-1500 400 60 4,5 28 3
PRODUCT CODE
Capacity
[ton]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
MPEC-100 10 1900 1090 550 500 1100 125 155
MPEC-200 20 2000 1200 620 500 1150 150 200
MPEC-300 30 2130 1300 700 650 1050 180 300
MPEC-500 50 2250 1420 820 750 1100 180 420
MPEC-700 70 2100 1500 920 750 1000 250 725
MPEC-1000 100 2100 1660 1020 850 1000 270 1000
MPEC-1500 150 2300 1800 1020 1000 1150 405 1700
27 ORANGE LINE
HYDRAULIC PRESS SERIES MPED
Series MPED
Double speed motor driven press with moving piston

[ton]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
MPED-500 50 2200 1420 820 750 1100 180 435
MPED-1000 100 2200 1600 1020 850 1000 270 1225
MPED-1000L 100 2200 2150 1520 850 1000 270 1850
MPED-1500 150 2300 1600 1020 1000 1050 405 1875
MPED-1500L 150 2300 2350 1520 1000 1050 405 2285
29 ORANGE LINE
HYDRAULIC PRESS SERIES MPEB
Series MPEB
Single speed motor driven press
Hydraulic presses with three phase motor driven (230-4000 v.) with hydraulic gearbox. All the presses have a
calibration valve, and a three-position drive distributor (feed-neutral-return). All the machines are supplied with
two “V” blocks, plate and gauge to control the working pressure.The hoisting of the working table is manual for
the 10 and 20 ton, while the other model are supplied with a manual whinch.
The model PI 150 M is supplied with a set of chains to adjust the working table.
The presses are supplied with complete oil. The ram are in special steel treated and chromium-platted
30 ORANGE LINE
HYDRAULIC PRESS SERIES MPEB
PRODUCT CODE Ram Storke [mm] Slow gearbox capacity [LT.] Slow approach speed [mm/sec]
MPEB-100 300 0,8 3
MPEB-200 300 1,2 3
MPEB-300 300 1,5 3
MPEB-500 300 2,5 3
MPEB-700 300 3,5 3
MPEB-1000 300 4,5 3
MPEB-1500 400 4,5 3
PRODUCT CODE
Capacity
[ton]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
MPEB-100 10 1900 1090 550 500 1100 125 155
MPEB-200 20 2000 1200 620 500 1150 150 200
MPEB-300 30 2130 1300 700 650 1050 180 300
MPEB-500 50 2250 1420 820 750 1100 180 420
MPEB-700 70 2100 1500 920 750 1000 259 725
MPEB-1000 100 2100 1660 1020 850 1000 270 1000
MPEB-1500 150 2300 1800 1020 1000 1150 405 1700
31 ORANGE LINE
HYDRAULIC PRESS SERIES MPEE
Series MPEE
Motor driven press with extra piston

[ton]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
MPEE-500 50 2200 1420 820 750 1100 180 470
MPEE-700 70 2200 1500 920 750 1000 250 775
MPEE-1000 100 2200 1660 1020 850 1000 270 1050
TECHNICAL FEATURES EXTRA PISTON
Capacity [ton] Ram Storke [mm] Total Weight [kg]
12 150 50
33 ORANGE LINE

[mm]
D
[mm]
E min
[mm]
E max
[mm]
F
[mm]
G
[mm]
H
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
MPEG-500 50 2250 880 1600 820 300 170 1050 180 1200 700 590
34 ORANGE LINE
HYDRAULIC CRANE
HYDRAULIC CRANE
35 ORANGE LINE

G
[mm]
H
[mm]
I
[mm]
L
[mm]
M
[mm]
N
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
MGS-5 0.5 1620 1260 1350 1040 143 410 650 2160 2360 750 885 665 77
MGS-10 1.0 1620 1260 1350 1040 143 410 650 2160 2360 750 885 665 77
MGS-5D 0.5 1750 1520 1510 1210 170 450 670 2100 2250 930 1060 750 95
MGS-10D 1.0 1750 1520 1510 1210 170 450 670 2100 2250 930 1060 750 95
MGS-15D 1.5 1885 1800 1820 1370 200 600 850 2750 3100 835 1050 1000 171
MGS-20D 2.0 1960 2000 1920 1470 240 650 900 2800 3145 985 1200 1150 211
MGS-30D 3.0 2150 2270 2280 1790 265 510 780 3300 3730 1170 1420 1400 480
36 ORANGE LINE
HYDRAULIC CRANE SERIES MGP
Series MGP
Folding cranes